A: No.1 Binhe Nan Road, Baoji 721004, Shaanxi, P.R.China
Tel: +86 917 3652001 Fax: +86 917 3652001
Email: kenny@sierelectro.com Web: www.sierelectro.com
Rev.:1.2 1 July 17,2020
ST02 Temperature Transmitter
Features
 Easy mounting, no need for maintenance
 Liquid/gas all available

Case Material SS
Wetted parts material SS
Order Guide
ST02 Temperature Transmitter
Range -40-150℃
[0～X] ℃ X：the actual measured pressure
Code Output signal
E 4～20mADC
V 0～10VDC
R RS485
Code
Construction material
Diaphragm Pressure port Housing
22 SS316L SS304 SS304
24 SS316L SS316L SS316L
Code Others
C3 G1/2 male thread
ST02 [0～1 ℃] E 22 C3 the whole spec